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Résultats

Épreuve 6  Garçons 100 Mètres Juvénile
================================================================
  Olympiades: M 11,17  2022-05-26  Dwayne Georgina
    Nom                    Année École                   Séries
================================================================
Vague  1 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Ananfack, Hans               Db31                     12,62q
  2 Moffo, Johann                P512                     13,22q
  3 Hrishka, Maksim              J504                     14,43
 -- McSweeny, Kian               Mc44                       DNS
 -- Sanchez Vasco, Julian An     C772                       DNS
 -- Adam, Attari                 J504                       DNS
 -- Mehdi, Ali                   L210                       DNS
 -- Boutillette St-Hilai, Ma     Ldf3                       DNS
Vague  2 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Tshibangu, Katumba           Mc42                     12,69q
  2 Moussadji, Marqus            J506                     13,06q
  3 Gutierrez Rossano, Leona     J502                     18,44
 -- Sajulan, Justin Antonio      Mc75                       DNS
 -- Latendresse, Thomas          Ldf3                       DNS
 -- Chaker, Aimin                J506                       DNS
 -- Farah, Adam                  Mc42                       DNS
 -- Ramirez Lopez, Alan Yumi     Mc44                       DNS
Vague  3 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Jounang, Hevra               P401                     12,16q
  2 St Clair, Ernesto            Se420                    13,26q
  3 Diallo, Thierno-Habib        J502                     13,46
  4 Lussier Lemaire, Jeremy      Ac412                    14,26
  5 Petioth-Asselhomme, Kenl     Mc42                     15,22
  6 Tran, Bryan                  M303                     16,78
 -- Sickini Bouchard, Guilla     Ac412                      DNS
 -- Alyazouri, Ahmad             C772                       DNS
Vague  4 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Kamwa Kamdem, Miguel         Ac412                    12,56q
  2 Mederic, Bernier             Eb4                      13,40q
  3 Kobebe, Salomon  Tite        M305                     13,50
  4 Nguyen, Gia Khiem            J501                     13,85
  5 Sitchui Tchokothe, Ange      J506                     13,96
 -- Ishimwe, Herve               Ac412                      DNS
 -- LeBlanc, Hosea               Eb4                        DNS
 -- Perez, Arick                 J501                       DNS
Vague  5 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Mahaman, Nasser              Eb5                      12,19q
  2 Amrane, Zacky                J501                     15,88
  3 Veilleux-Auger, Nicola       P406                     17,52
 -- Ilunga, Paul Ulysse Mati     Mc44                       DNS
 -- Gonzalez, Kevin Rene         P512                       DNS
 -- Chalifoux, Liam              Ldf3                       DNS
 -- Boudina, Ahmed               Db30                       DNS
 -- Cham, Baboucarr              J506                       DNS
Vague  6 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Cardoso Da Costa, Lucas      Eb5                      12,58q
  2 Izompora, Bukuru Mike        J501                     13,03q
  3 Dehaoui, Ayoube              M302                     15,66
  4 Picard, Lucah                J501                     16,22
  5 Cortes Marin, Juan Pablo     C772                     16,63
 -- Penaloza, Andres             Se420                      DNS
 -- Londole, Louis               M301                       DNS
 -- St Clair, Ernesto            Se520                      DNS
Vague  7 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Ntonga, Fabien               Eb4                      13,13q
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  2 Kamga Fotso, Geoffroy        Se520                    13,30q
  3 Medina  Santana, Alain D     J506                     13,32q
 -- Sow, Mamadou                 J504                       DNS
 -- Gonzalez Cancino, Luis F     Mc75                       DNS
 -- Aguilar Manotas, Alejand     C772                       DNS
 -- Darhbar, Bassim              J501                       DNS
 -- Levesque, Matias             Eb4                        DNS
Vague  8 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Cisse, Bachir                Mc42                     12,06q
  2 Petit, Alvin                 P512                     13,50
  3 Enkame Assonko, Yohan Fa     P406                     13,78
  4 Serna Vallejo, Juan Este     P406                     13,88
 -- Shapoor, Ali                 J504                       DNS
 -- Tanguay, Ludovic             Db30                       DNS
 -- Carias Guerrero, Otoniel     P512                       DNS
 -- Blanchet, Alex               J506                       DNS
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Vague  9 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Ondze, Ruben Dany            Mc44                     12,47q
  2 Prosper, Ngindu Nzolo        M311                     12,81q
  3 Imad Eddine, Laarbaj         J506                     12,91q
  4 Asselin, Christophe          Mul5                     13,33q
  5 Mathador, Phenley            Eb4                      14,04
 -- Tsoungui, Alain Michel       P512                       DNS
 -- Miron Danis, Nathan          M305                       DNS
 -- Cineas, Ricardo              J506                       DNS
Vague  10 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Veilleux-Guillaume, Arna     P512                     12,69q
  2 Moncher, Dahen               P512                     12,95q
  3 Essou, Fadel                 P512                     13,74
  4 Fayette, Gemondley Brian     Eb5                      17,25
 -- Quezada, Oscar               J501                       DNS
 -- Cã´te Dupuis, Alexis         P406                       DNS
 -- Barrette, Jason              P845                       DNS
 -- Lussier, Milan               Ldf3                       DNS
Vague  11 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Payano Vasquez, William      Mc44                     12,53q
  2 Ntchuissi, Frank Allan       P512                     14,73
  3 Guillaume, Jamesley          P403                     15,79
 -- Lynis, Sanders               Ldf3                       DNS
 -- Archambault, Jacob           Db31                       DNS
 -- Paulino, Eduardo             Db31                       DNS
 -- Diallo, Tidiane              Mc44                       DNS
 -- St-Pierre, Tristan           Mc42                       DNS
Vague  12 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Chaverra, Noah               Se520                    12,09q
  2 Sawadogo, Carlos             Eb5                      13,03q
  3 Fleuranvil, Dany J Ronal     Mc44                     13,08q
  4 Ntumba, Marcossus            Eb4                      13,94
  5 Villan, Robel                J502                     14,36
  6 Hien, Regis                  Se520                    14,83
  7 Romero, Diego                Db31                     16,19
 -- Grenier, Xavier              P845                       DNS
Vague  13 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Nzinga, Louis-Nestor         Se520                    12,77q
  2 Wade, Mouhamed               P512                     13,71
  3 Vera Obregon, Adrian Ren     Ac412                    13,87
  4 Harrouchi, Aymen             J506                     14,86
  5 Picard, Maxime               M303                     15,94
 -- Marambio, Martin             Ac412                      DNS
 -- Garcia Ramirez, David Sa     Mc42                       DNS
 -- Patry, Sean                  P403                       DNS
Vague  14 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Atoun, Vignon Hans Emman     P403                     13,37q
  2 Jean Baptiste, Vladimyr      P512                     14,03
  3 Ennadif, Ahmed               Mc77                     14,25
  4 Marcano Matos, Leonardo      P512                     14,89
  5 Palaev, Alexander            P401                     15,50
  6 Bohorquez Fonseca, John      P403                     15,52
  7 Talbot, Emile                P844                     19,30
 -- Meneses Patino, Ricardo      Mc42                       DNS
Vague  15 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Verty, Samuel                Eb4                      14,25
  2 Hristov, Alexander           Se420                    14,57
  3 Aglif, Rayane                M303                     14,92
  4 Dasseme, John Kinsay         J501                     15,08
  5 Aviles Correa, Pedro Gio     C772                     15,91



Ecole Secondarie Gerard-Filion Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5:01 PM  2025-05-27  Page 4

Olympiades GF 2025 - 2025-05-21 to 2025-05-29

Résultats
 -- Mano Henriques, GonÃ§alo     Ac312                      DNS
 -- St-Amand, Cedric             J504                       DNS
Vague  16 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Antoine, Ted                 Eb5                      13,04q
  2 Jocelyn, Jaylen              P403                     13,66
  3 Haouari, Marouan             Eb5                      13,78
  4 Goguen-Lalancette, Maxen     M303                     15,11
 -- Lorca Fernandez, Matias      Mc77                       DNS
 -- Viveros Velasco, Luis Fe     C772                       DNS
 -- Amorocho, Juan David         P512                       DNS
Vague  17 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Djangou Nansi, Guy Lione     Eb5                      12,75q
  2 Inacio, Sacha                Ac412                    13,24q
  3 Augustin, Christopher        J504                     14,03
  4 Mykhailo, Steponov           P403                     14,40
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  5 Matvii, Opanasiuk            Mc42                     17,40
  6 Molloy, Zachary              Ldf3                     17,56
 -- Lauzon, Gabriel              Mul3                       DNS
Vague  18 Séries éliminatoires
  1 Keroui, Mohcine              P512                     12,98q
  2 Lanier, Andrew               mar                      13,14q
  3 Penteado, Gabriel            J506                     13,84
  4 Diakite, Mouhamed            M303                     15,30
 -- Kuete, Daniel                M302                       DNS
 -- Cã´te, Isaac                 P512                       DNS

Épreuve 6  Garçons 100 Mètres Juvénile
===================================================================
  Olympiades: M 11,17  2022-05-26  Dwayne Georgina
    Nom                    Année École                   Séries  H#
===================================================================
Séries éliminatoires
  1 Cisse, Bachir                Mc42                     12,06q  8
  2 Chaverra, Noah               Se520                    12,09q 12
  3 Jounang, Hevra               P401                     12,16q  3
  4 Mahaman, Nasser              Eb5                      12,19q  5
  5 Ondze, Ruben Dany            Mc44                     12,47q  9
  6 Payano Vasquez, William      Mc44                     12,53q 11
  7 Kamwa Kamdem, Miguel         Ac412                    12,56q  4
  8 Cardoso Da Costa, Lucas      Eb5                      12,58q  6
  9 Ananfack, Hans               Db31                     12,62q  1
 10 Veilleux-Guillaume, Arna     P512                     12,69q 10
 10 Tshibangu, Katumba           Mc42                     12,69q  2
 12 Djangou Nansi, Guy Lione     Eb5                      12,75q 17
 13 Nzinga, Louis-Nestor         Se520                    12,77q 13
 14 Prosper, Ngindu Nzolo        M311                     12,81q  9
 15 Imad Eddine, Laarbaj         J506                     12,91q  9
 16 Moncher, Dahen               P512                     12,95q 10
 17 Keroui, Mohcine              P512                     12,98q 18
 18 Sawadogo, Carlos             Eb5                      13,03q 12
 18 Izompora, Bukuru Mike        J501                     13,03q  6
 20 Antoine, Ted                 Eb5                      13,04q 16
 21 Moussadji, Marqus            J506                     13,06q  2
 22 Fleuranvil, Dany J Ronal     Mc44                     13,08q 12
 23 Ntonga, Fabien               Eb4                      13,13q  7
 24 Lanier, Andrew               mar                      13,14q 18
 25 Moffo, Johann                P512                     13,22q  1
 26 Inacio, Sacha                Ac412                    13,24q 17
 27 St Clair, Ernesto            Se420                    13,26q  3
 28 Kamga Fotso, Geoffroy        Se520                    13,30q  7
 29 Medina  Santana, Alain D     J506                     13,32q  7
 30 Asselin, Christophe          Mul5                     13,33q  9
 31 Atoun, Vignon Hans Emman     P403                     13,37q 14
 32 Mederic, Bernier             Eb4                      13,40q  4
 33 Diallo, Thierno-Habib        J502                     13,46   3
 34 Petit, Alvin                 P512                     13,50   8
 34 Kobebe, Salomon  Tite        M305                     13,50   4
 36 Jocelyn, Jaylen              P403                     13,66  16
 37 Wade, Mouhamed               P512                     13,71  13
 38 Essou, Fadel                 P512                     13,74  10
 39 Haouari, Marouan             Eb5                      13,78  16
 39 Enkame Assonko, Yohan Fa     P406                     13,78   8
 41 Penteado, Gabriel            J506                     13,84  18
 42 Nguyen, Gia Khiem            J501                     13,85   4
 43 Vera Obregon, Adrian Ren     Ac412                    13,87  13
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 44 Serna Vallejo, Juan Este     P406                     13,88   8
 45 Ntumba, Marcossus            Eb4                      13,94  12
 46 Sitchui Tchokothe, Ange      J506                     13,96   4
 47 Jean Baptiste, Vladimyr      P512                     14,03  14
 47 Augustin, Christopher        J504                     14,03  17
 49 Mathador, Phenley            Eb4                      14,04   9
 50 Ennadif, Ahmed               Mc77                     14,25  14
 50 Verty, Samuel                Eb4                      14,25  15
 52 Lussier Lemaire, Jeremy      Ac412                    14,26   3
 53 Villan, Robel                J502                     14,36  12
 54 Mykhailo, Steponov           P403                     14,40  17
 55 Hrishka, Maksim              J504                     14,43   1
 56 Hristov, Alexander           Se420                    14,57  15
 57 Ntchuissi, Frank Allan       P512                     14,73  11
 58 Hien, Regis                  Se520                    14,83  12
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 59 Harrouchi, Aymen             J506                     14,86  13
 60 Marcano Matos, Leonardo      P512                     14,89  14
 61 Aglif, Rayane                M303                     14,92  15
 62 Dasseme, John Kinsay         J501                     15,08  15
 63 Goguen-Lalancette, Maxen     M303                     15,11  16
 64 Petioth-Asselhomme, Kenl     Mc42                     15,22   3
 65 Diakite, Mouhamed            M303                     15,30  18
 66 Palaev, Alexander            P401                     15,50  14
 67 Bohorquez Fonseca, John      P403                     15,52  14
 68 Dehaoui, Ayoube              M302                     15,66   6
 69 Guillaume, Jamesley          P403                     15,79  11
 70 Amrane, Zacky                J501                     15,88   5
 71 Aviles Correa, Pedro Gio     C772                     15,91  15
 72 Picard, Maxime               M303                     15,94  13
 73 Romero, Diego                Db31                     16,19  12
 74 Picard, Lucah                J501                     16,22   6
 75 Cortes Marin, Juan Pablo     C772                     16,63   6
 76 Tran, Bryan                  M303                     16,78   3
 77 Fayette, Gemondley Brian     Eb5                      17,25  10
 78 Matvii, Opanasiuk            Mc42                     17,40  17
 79 Veilleux-Auger, Nicola       P406                     17,52   5
 80 Molloy, Zachary              Ldf3                     17,56  17
 81 Gutierrez Rossano, Leona     J502                     18,44   2
 82 Talbot, Emile                P844                     19,30  14
 -- Cineas, Ricardo              J506                       DNS   9
 -- Garcia Ramirez, David Sa     Mc42                       DNS  13
 -- Sow, Mamadou                 J504                       DNS   7
 -- St-Amand, Cedric             J504                       DNS  15
 -- Meneses Patino, Ricardo      Mc42                       DNS  14
 -- Londole, Louis               M301                       DNS   6
 -- Cham, Baboucarr              J506                       DNS   5
 -- Miron Danis, Nathan          M305                       DNS   9
 -- St-Pierre, Tristan           Mc42                       DNS  11
 -- Paulino, Eduardo             Db31                       DNS  11
 -- Shapoor, Ali                 J504                       DNS   8
 -- Darhbar, Bassim              J501                       DNS   7
 -- Adam, Attari                 J504                       DNS   1
 -- Kuete, Daniel                M302                       DNS  18
 -- LeBlanc, Hosea               Eb4                        DNS   4
 -- Perez, Arick                 J501                       DNS   4
 -- Levesque, Matias             Eb4                        DNS   7
 -- Gonzalez Cancino, Luis F     Mc75                       DNS   7
 -- Archambault, Jacob           Db31                       DNS  11
 -- Lorca Fernandez, Matias      Mc77                       DNS  16
 -- Sajulan, Justin Antonio      Mc75                       DNS   2
 -- Quezada, Oscar               J501                       DNS  10
 -- Blanchet, Alex               J506                       DNS   8
 -- Boudina, Ahmed               Db30                       DNS   5
 -- Tanguay, Ludovic             Db30                       DNS   8
 -- Cã´te Dupuis, Alexis         P406                       DNS  10
 -- Mano Henriques, GonÃ§alo     Ac312                      DNS  15
 -- Lauzon, Gabriel              Mul3                       DNS  17
 -- Marambio, Martin             Ac412                      DNS  13
 -- Sickini Bouchard, Guilla     Ac412                      DNS   3
 -- Cã´te, Isaac                 P512                       DNS  18
 -- Ishimwe, Herve               Ac412                      DNS   4
 -- Tsoungui, Alain Michel       P512                       DNS   9
 -- Chaker, Aimin                J506                       DNS   2
 -- Patry, Sean                  P403                       DNS  13
 -- Carias Guerrero, Otoniel     P512                       DNS   8
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 -- Amorocho, Juan David         P512                       DNS  16
 -- Grenier, Xavier              P845                       DNS  12
 -- Barrette, Jason              P845                       DNS  10
 -- Penaloza, Andres             Se420                      DNS   6
 -- Gonzalez, Kevin Rene         P512                       DNS   5
 -- Viveros Velasco, Luis Fe     C772                       DNS  16
 -- Ramirez Lopez, Alan Yumi     Mc44                       DNS   2
 -- Mehdi, Ali                   L210                       DNS   1
 -- Sanchez Vasco, Julian An     C772                       DNS   1
 -- Diallo, Tidiane              Mc44                       DNS  11
 -- Farah, Adam                  Mc42                       DNS   2
 -- McSweeny, Kian               Mc44                       DNS   1
 -- Ilunga, Paul Ulysse Mati     Mc44                       DNS   5
 -- Lynis, Sanders               Ldf3                       DNS  11
 -- Latendresse, Thomas          Ldf3                       DNS   2
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 -- St Clair, Ernesto            Se520                      DNS   6
 -- Lussier, Milan               Ldf3                       DNS  10
 -- Aguilar Manotas, Alejand     C772                       DNS   7
 -- Alyazouri, Ahmad             C772                       DNS   3
 -- Boutillette St-Hilai, Ma     Ldf3                       DNS   1
 -- Chalifoux, Liam              Ldf3                       DNS   5


